
2de Cad & schol meeting  RCGent 
23/06/2013  Uitslag 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad  V  Time :15:48 
Heat:1  
 1 902 Devoldere Kjillsea        98 AVMO  48.86    
 2 875 Demaret Merel             98 KAAG  49.17    
 3 1548 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   51.87    
 4 1297 Dawyndt Amber             99 MACW  52.48    
 5 899 Maton Marie               99 AVMO  52.98    
 6 1056 Staelens Emma             99 HAC   59.63    
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad  Men  Time :15:49 
Heat:1  
 1 1060 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   40.54    
 2 724 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   45.61    
 3 962 Sap Arthur                99 DEIN  45.87    
 4 781 Van De Moortele Ieme      98 HALE  46.03    
 5 845 De Meulemeester Ben       99 ZWAT  46.25    
 6 1358 Sijsmans Frederik         99 LOOI  48.74    
 7 1826 Meeremans Matisse         99 HALE  50.53    
 8 1056 Misplon Louis             99 RCG   52.13    
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sch  V  Time :15:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2581 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   68.70    
 
400m horden 0,84m   Sch  Men  Time :15:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2589 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   54.70    
 2 9841 SMIDT Nick                NED   57.06    
 3 2892 Verbeke Pieter            97 STAX  65.00    
 
100 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:49 
Heat:1      Wind : -4.3  
 1 1169 Dillens Judith            98 EA    12.84    
 2 1516 Bauwens Laures            99 RCG   12.93    
 3 903 Claus Hanne               99 AVMO  13.35    
 4 1268 Cornelis Jacintha         98 KAAG  13.76    
 5 675 Vergison Laura            99 RCG   14.39    
 6 773 Martens Laura             99 KAAG  14.82    
 
100 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:49 
Heat:2      Wind : -7.0  
 1 1523 Nuttelmann Lara           98 KAAG  14.74    
 2 772 Martens Lisa              99 KAAG  15.23    
 3 730 Loobuyck Anne             99 HALE  15.58    
 4 729 Lambert - B3 Leen         99 HALE  15.72    
 5 972 Cambier Joke              99 RCG   16.19    
 
100 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:49 
Heat:1      Wind : -4.6  
 1 1365 Verherstraeten Simon      99 LYRA  13.11    
 2 949 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  14.13    



 3 721 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   14.45    
 4 1056 Misplon Louis             99 RCG   15.04    
 
100 meter                 Sch  V  Time :15:50 
Heat:1      Wind : -3.9  
 1 2717 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  13.55    
 2 2743 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   14.51    
 3 2518 Biebuyck Mona             96 RCG   14.79    
 4 2746 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   14.95    
 
100 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :15:50 
Heat:1      Wind : -3.2  
 1 2645 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  12.10    
 2 2970 Dupont Wouter             97 STAX  12.51    
  3051 Capiau Tobias             97 DEIN  DNS       
 
800 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:50 
Heat:1  
 1 1262 De Lathouwer Hannelore    98 VS    2:32.61    
 2 1386 Smeets Lore               98 VOLH  2:33.36    
 3 668 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   2:35.04    
 4 724 Duponselle Lisa           99 AVR   2:37.06    
 5 785 Moreels Laura             98 DEIN  2:37.37    
 6 1247 Annaert Stien             99 RCG   2:41.90    
 7 1209 Maselis Amber             99 ABES  2:42.72    
 
800 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:53 
Heat:1  
 1 722 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   2:06.43    
 2 817 Meirlaen Dieter           98 STAX  2:14.82    
 3 1059 Van Damme Matthias        98 RCG   2:16.09    
 4 1248 Hoff Siebe                99 RCG   2:33.67    
 5 1282 Bracke Stan               99 RCG   2:43.41    
 
200 meter                 Cad  V  Time :16:22 
Heat:1      Wind : -3.9  
 1 1169 Dillens Judith            98 EA    25.63    
 2 1516 Bauwens Laures            99 RCG   26.22    
 3 1268 Cornelis Jacintha         98 KAAG  27.60    
 4 902 Devoldere Kjillsea        98 AVMO  28.26    
 5 791 Dhont Hanne               99 DEIN  28.36    
 6 1548 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   29.21    
 7 772 Martens Lisa              99 KAAG  29.45    
 
200 meter                 Cad  V  Time :16:22 
Heat:2      Wind : -6.2  
 1 1523 Nuttelmann Lara           98 KAAG  30.17    
 2 773 Martens Laura             99 KAAG  30.98    
 3 974 Van Damme Dagmar          98 RCG   32.32    
 4 750 Lammens Evy               98 RCG   32.77    
 5 729 Lambert - B3 Leen         99 HALE  33.27    
 6 975 Van Damme Hannah          99 RCG   33.63    
 7 730 Loobuyck Anne             99 HALE  34.62    
 
200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :16:30 
Heat:1      Wind : -4.7  
 1 1295 Vander Vennet Jonas       98 KAAG  25.34    
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 2 781 Van De Moortele Ieme      98 HALE  25.86    
 3 1358 Sijsmans Frederik         99 LOOI  27.75    
 4 948 Ballinckx Berend          99 DEIN  28.28    
 5 1826 Meeremans Matisse         99 HALE  28.93    
 6 1247 Blot Harald               99 RCG   29.55    
 
200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :16:35 
Heat:1      Wind : -4.7  
 1 2518 Biebuyck Mona             96 RCG   29.75    
 2 2746 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   30.90    
 
200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :16:41 
Heat:1      Wind : -5.2  
 1 2760 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  23.60    
 2 2878 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   25.13    
 
1500 meter                Sch  Men  Time :17:15 
Heat:1  
 1 3007 De Lathouwer Laurens      97 VS    4:42.07    
 2 2609 De Waele Jarne            97 STAX  5:01.24    
 
hoogspringen              Cad  V  Time :14:43 
Heat:1  
 1 974 Van Damme Dagmar          98 RCG   1.43    
 2 972 Cambier Joke              99 RCG   1.30    
 
hoogspringen              Sch  V  Time :14:44 
Heat:1  
 1 2746 Vlaeminck Emma            97 RCG   1.40    
 
verspringen               Cad  V  Time :14:35 
Heat:1  
 1 729 Lambert - B3 Leen         99 HALE  4.68 +7.0   
 2 668 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   4.60 +4.9  
 3 791 Dhont Hanne               99 DEIN  4.58 +5.1   
 4 750 Lammens Evy               98 RCG   4.01 +4.0  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch  Men  Time :14:35 
Heat:1  
 1 3051 Capiau Tobias             97 DEIN  12.92    
 2 2878 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   9.96    
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch  V  Time :14:36 
Heat:1  
 1 2656 Deschuytter Cato          96 KAAG  37.25    
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  Men  Time :14:36 
Heat:1  
 1 721 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   36.28    
 2 949 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  29.20    
 3 809 De Blander Victor         99 STAX  29.11    
 4 722 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   23.53    
 5 1059 Van Damme Matthias        98 RCG   21.89    
 
verspringen               Cad  Men  Time :15:54 
Heat:1  
 1 1060 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   6.02 +4.9  
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 2 962 Sap Arthur                99 DEIN  5.25 +6.5  
 3 1295 Vander Vennet Jonas       98 KAAG  5.21 +4.4  
 4 724 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   5.16 +7.6  
 5 1358 Sijsmans Frederik         99 LOOI  5.12 +8.7 
 6 948 Ballinckx Berend          99 DEIN  4.96 +5.6  
 7 1247 Blot Harald               99 RCG   4.89 +4.2  
 8 781 Van De Moortele Ieme      98 HALE  4.68 +7.0  
 9 1056 Misplon Louis             99 RCG   4.13 +6.5  
 10 1248 Hoff Siebe                99 RCG   3.74 +6.0  
 11 1282 Bracke Stan               99 RCG   3.27 +6.1  
 12 1826 Meeremans Matisse         99 HALE  2.74 +3.8  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad  V  Time :15:54 
Heat:1  
 1 1245 Roels Celine              98 ACW   31.10    
 2 711 De Keulenaer Margo        98 ACW   29.28    
 3 1246 Van Der Gucht Helena      99 ACW   28.38    
 4 1548 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   24.55    
 5 1056 Staelens Emma             99 HAC   20.66    
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch  Men  Time :15:08 
Heat:1  
 1 2518 Quoidbach Elias           96 DACM  41.97    
 
hoogspringen              Cad  Men  Time :17:49 
Heat:1  
 1 1365 Verherstraeten Simon      99 LYRA  1.65    
 2 1060 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   1.65    
 3 877 Timperman Carl            99 DEIN  1.45    
 4 949 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  1.40    
 
hoogspringen              Sch  Men  Time :17:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2878 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   1.65    
 
verspringen               Sch  V  Time :16:41 
Heat:1  
 1 2581 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   5.22 +5.8  
 2 2743 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   5.07 +3.7   
 3 2717 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  5.07 +5.2   
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad  Men  Time :16:42 
Heat:1  
 1 1308 Mory Niel                 99 VS    13.91    
 2 722 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   10.18    
 3 724 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   10.17    
 4 962 Sap Arthur                99 DEIN  9.49    
 5 948 Ballinckx Berend          99 DEIN  7.99    
 6 1056 Misplon Louis             99 RCG   6.17    
 7 1248 Hoff Siebe                99 RCG   5.41    
 8 1282 Bracke Stan               99 RCG   5.22    
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch  Men  Time :16:48 
Heat:1  
 1 2643 De Busscher Jonas         96 DEIN  50.64    
 2 2990 De Block Jef              96 ACW   46.86    
 3 2936 Pottiez Thibault          97 EA    42.53    
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 4 3051 Capiau Tobias             97 DEIN  41.93    
 5 2645 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  40.17    
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  V  Time :16:42 
Heat:1  
 1 942 Vandeput Babette          98 ATLA  37.54    
 2 674 Van Petegem Kelly         99 RCG   29.98    
 3 1246 Van Der Gucht Helena      99 ACW   26.02    
 4 1111 Vanderstraeten Phebe      99 VS    24.69    
 5 1056 Staelens Emma             99 HAC   22.28    
 6 972 Cambier Joke              99 RCG   21.60    
 7 675 Vergison Laura            99 RCG   16.97    
 8 1247 Annaert Stien             99 RCG   14.57    
 
verspringen               Sch  Men  Time :17:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2878 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   5.64 +6.3   
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad  V  Time :17:49 
Heat:1  
 1 942 Vandeput Babette          98 ATLA  10.93    
 2 1246 Van Der Gucht Helena      99 ACW   10.90    
 3 674 Van Petegem Kelly         99 RCG   10.76    
 4 972 Cambier Joke              99 RCG   8.38    
 5 1111 Vanderstraeten Phebe      99 VS    8.05    
 6 750 Lammens Evy               98 RCG   5.73    
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad  Men  Time :17:50 
Heat:1  
 1 1308 Mory Niel                 99 VS    54.65    
 2 1288 De Block Dries            98 ACW   43.09    
 3 821 Van Der Reysen Bram       98 ACW   40.65    
 4 1291 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan  98 ACW   40.34    
 5 724 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   39.78    
 6 1060 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   36.46    
 7 962 Sap Arthur                99 DEIN  35.18    
 8 1358 Sijsmans Frederik         99 LOOI  30.12    
 9 1365 Verherstraeten Simon      99 LYRA  28.40    
 10 845 De Meulemeester Ben       99 ZWAT  27.08    
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch  V  Time :17:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2743 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   20.35    
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